POSTGRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF DERMATOLOGY, VENEREOLOGY AND LEPROSY
GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE, SRINAGAR

Academic Roaster for the month of A ril 2022

Moderator

Dr. Kurat Sajad

Dr. Shazia Jeelan;

Dr. Javeed Sultan

Dr. Shagufta Parveen

Dr. Kewal Krishan

Seminars
Date Day Topic Presenter Commentator
4042022 Monday Histopathology of Skin DrSukhpreet Dr. Misbah
11-04,2022 Monday Superficial fungal infections Dr. Manik Dr Shujeel
18.04.2022 Monday Mycobacterial & Arypical Mycobacterial Dr. Toiba Dr. Shuhaab
infactions

25042022 Monday Curtaneous Porphyrias De. Saika Dr. Toiba
09-05.2022 Monday Subcutaneous and Deep fungal infections DeShuhaab Dr. Saika

: Journal Club

Date Day Presenter Moderator ]
01-04-2022 Friday Dr. . Shuhaab Dr. I;veed Sultn
08-04-2022 Friday Dr.Saika prﬂl_)ﬂ_lffat Hassan
15-04-2022 Friday Dr.. Toiba Dr Yasmeen Jabeen
22-04-2022 Friday Dr. Shurjeel Dr. Shazia Jeelani
06-05-2022 Friday Dr. Nazim Dr Ma Parveen
13-05-2022 Friday Dr Misbah Dr Kewal Krishan

Case Presentation

Date Day Presenter Modreator

6-04-2022 Wednesday Dr. Shazia Dr Kewal Krishan

13-04-2022 Wednesday Dr Subreen Dr . Javeed Sultan

20-04-2022 Wednesday Dr. Toiba Dr Shazia Jeelani

27-04-2022 Wednesday Dr. Saika Dr Shagufta Pasveen

11-05-2022 Wednesday Dr Shuhaab Dr . Yasmeen Jabeen




